 1
Features and Benefits
All fire tests are integrity only tests
30 minute Fire Tested to; BS476: part  22
30 minute Fire Tested to; BSEN1350-1 TO A2,S1,do
60 minute Fire Tested to; BS476: part  20 & 22
60 minute Fire Tested to; BSEN1350-1 TO A2,S1,do
90 minute Fire Tested to; BS476: part  20 & 22

                              Home of  Firesure® `Fire Protection Certified`, range of product
Firesure fire rated cloth barrier range
Below are standard manufacutured sizes, any other sizes are made to order
issue 2; 1-1-2026 page 2 of 2                                      All orders are fulfilled to the terms and conditions of sale of FPC-UK Ltd
This product should be fitted as above. All the information issued in this data sheet is believed to be current and accurate at date
of publication, but in no way is it intended as a warranty, expressed or implied . User must satisfy themselves as to suitability for
their individual application and use. It is users responsibility to ensure they have correct up to date issue of this data sheet.
Product Reference
Nominal
Width (mm)
ROll
Lengtht
HOW SOLD
Fire
Rating
FPC/FRCB/30/1100/50mt 1100 50 MT FULL ROLL ONLY THIS CODE 30/0
FPC/FRCB/30/1270/50mt 1270 50 MT FULL ROLL ONLY THIS CODE 30/0
FPC/FRCB/30/1320/50mt 1320 50MT FULL ROLL ONLY THIS CODE 30/0
FPC/FRCB/30/1550/50mt 1550 50MT FULL ROLL ONLY THIS CODE 30/0
FPC(UK) Ltd Manufacturers and suppliers of
quality Firesure® Fire Protection Products.
www.fpc-uk.com  Email:- sales@fpc-uk.com
FPC/FBCB/30/1100/cutLM 1100 LM CUT CODE SUPPLIED BY LIN MT  30/0
FPC/FBCB/30/1270/cutLM 1270 LM CUT CODE SUPPLIED BY LIN MT  30/0
FPC/FBCB/30/1320/cutLM 1320 LM CUT CODE SUPPLIED BY LIN MT  30/0
FPC/FBCB/30/1550/cutLM 1550 LM CUT CODE SUPPLIED BY LIN MT  30/0
FPC/FRCB/30/1100/25LM 1100 25 MT FULL ROLL ONLY THIS CODE 30/0
FPC/FRCB/30/1320/25 LM 1320 25 LM FULL ROLL ONLY THIS CODE 30/0
FPC/FRCB/60/1300/50mt 1300 50 MT FULL ROLL ONLY THIS CODE 60/0
FPC/FRCB/60/1300/cut LM 1300 LM FULL ROLL ONLY THIS CODE 60/0
FPC/FRCB/90/1300/50mt 1300 50 MT FULL ROLL ONLY THIS CODE 90/0
FPC/FRCB/90/1300/cut LM 1300 LM FULL ROLL ONLY THIS CODE 90/0
ABOVE FIRE RATED TO INTEGRITY ONLY AS STATED BEFORE PLEASE CHECK FOR SUITABILITY BEFORE ORDERING
ABOVE RIGHT TO LEFT   30 minute rated—60 minute rated—90 minute rated as stated integrity only